
Coaches:

Mike DelFavero, Head Coach
Alexis Delfavero, Asst Coach
Erin Eller, Asst Coach
Jim Sherman, Volunteer

 Jordan-Elbridge
(G) V Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 11, 2024 Mon Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM TBD

Mar 12, 2024 Tue Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM TBD

Mar 13, 2024 Wed Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM TBD

Mar 14, 2024 Thu Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM TBD

Mar 15, 2024 Fri Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM TBD

Mar 18, 2024 Mon Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM TBD

Mar 19, 2024 Tue Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM TBD

Mar 20, 2024 Wed Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM TBD

Mar 21, 2024 Thu Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM TBD

Mar 22, 2024 Fri Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM TBD

Mar 25, 2024 Mon Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM TBD

Mar 26, 2024 Tue Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM TBD

Mar 27, 2024 Wed Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM TBD

Mar 28, 2024 Thu Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM TBD

Mar 29, 2024 Fri Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM TBD

Apr 1, 2024 Mon Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

Apr 1, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Phoenix 4:30

PM
7:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field L

Apr 2, 2024 Tue Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

Apr 3, 2024 Wed Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

Apr 5, 2024 Fri Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

Apr 8, 2024 Mon Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

Apr 9, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

@
Skaneateles

5:00
PM

Skaneateles HS Softball
Field

Departure Point:
Events Entry
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

L

Apr 10, 2024 Wed Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

Apr 11, 2024 Thu Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

CANCELLED Apr
13, 2024 Sat Regular

Season Westhill 11:00
AM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field NL



Apr 15, 2024 Mon Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

Apr 15, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Marcellus 7:00

PM
9:00
PM OCC Softball Field

Departure Point:
Events Entry
Departure Time:
5:00 PM

L

Apr 16, 2024 Tue Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

Apr 17, 2024 Wed Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

Apr 19, 2024 Fri Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

Apr 19, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Skaneateles 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field L

CANCELLED Apr
19, 2024 Fri Regular

Season
@ Central
Square

4:30
PM

CS: Brewerton Var Softball
Field

Departure Point:
Events Entry
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Apr 22, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Fulton 12:00

PM Varsity Softball Field

Departure Point:
Events Entry
Departure Time:
10:30 AM

NL

Apr 22, 2024 Mon Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

Apr 23, 2024 Tue Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

Apr 24, 2024 Wed Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

Apr 24, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Marcellus 4:00

PM
6:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field L

Apr 25, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Baldwinsville 11:00

AM
1:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field NL

Apr 26, 2024 Fri Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

Apr 27, 2024 Sat Regular
Season Cortland 10:00

AM
1:00
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field L

Apr 29, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Homer 5:00

PM
Gutchess Lumber Sports
Complex

Departure Point:
Events Entry
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

NL

Apr 30, 2024 Tue Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

May 1, 2024 Wed Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

May 1, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

@
Canastota

4:30
PM

High School Softball Field
#1

Departure Point:
Events Entry
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

May 2, 2024 Thu Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

May 3, 2024 Fri Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

May 6, 2024 Mon Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

May 6, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Solvay 5:00

PM Hazard Street-Softball

Departure Point:
Events Entry
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

May 7, 2024 Tue Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE



May 8, 2024 Wed Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

May 8, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Port Byron 4:30

PM
Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field NL

May 9, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Solvay 3:30

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field L

May 10, 2024 Fri Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

May 13, 2024 Mon Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

May 15, 2024 Wed Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

May 16, 2024 Thu Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

POSTPONED
May 16, 2024 Thu Regular

Season Canastota 5:00
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field NL

May 17, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Cazenovia 4:00

PM
5:00
PM

Cazenovia Softball Field
Googin on Fenner Rd. L

May 17, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

@
Cazenovia

5:00
PM

Cazenovia Softball Field
Googin on Fenner Rd.

Departure Point:
Events Entry
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

May 18, 2024 Sat Regular
Season @ Phoenix 10:00

AM
EJD V/Modified Softball
Field

Departure Point:
Events Entry
Departure Time:
8:30 AM

L

POSTPONED
May 18, 2024 Sat Regular

Season Chittenango 2:30
PM

4:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field NL

May 20, 2024 Mon Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

May 21, 2024 Tue Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

May 21, 2024 Tue Post-
Season Adirondack 5:00

PM
7:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field NL

May 22, 2024 Wed Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

May 23, 2024 Thu Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

May 23, 2024 Thu Post-
Season Cazenovia 5:00

PM
7:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field NL

May 24, 2024 Fri Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

May 27, 2024 Mon Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

May 28, 2024 Tue Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

May 29, 2024 Wed Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

May 30, 2024 Thu Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

May 31, 2024 Fri Practice
(Practice ) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM

Elbridge Elementary
Softball Field

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE
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